

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Bradley Road Widening from Holland
to 1300' South**

Advertised: May 8, 2007 (3.35)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 6, 2007

PROJECT NO: B6-0584

Base Bid				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE Corona, CA 92879	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,500.70	4,500.70
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
4	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	200.00	1,400.00	47.00	329.00
5	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	1,806	1.00	1,806.00	2.50	4,515.00
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	295	70.00	20,650.00	72.00	21,240.00
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	95	45.00	4,275.00	90.00	8,550.00
10	390102	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE A	TON	232	130.00	30,160.00	85.00	19,720.00
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	100	10.00	1,000.00	20.00	2,000.00
12	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) [RAMP & WALKWAY]	SQFT	5,825	8.00	46,600.00	2.60	15,145.00
13	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	640	20.00	12,800.00	22.00	14,080.00
14	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	SQFT	2,712	8.00	21,696.00	3.75	10,170.00
15	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,700.00	5,400.00
16	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	510516	MINOR CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)	CY	153	900.00	137,700.00	520.00	79,560.00
18	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	2	300.00	600.00	200.00	400.00
19	568017	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	5	50.00	250.00	80.00	400.00
20	800300	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	403	25.00	10,075.00	16.00	6,448.00
21	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
22	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	7,701	1.00	7,701.00	0.30	2,310.30
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	710	12.00	8,520.00	4.00	2,840.00
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	223	10.00	2,230.00	4.00	892.00
		PROJECT SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1-24)				336,463.00		289,000.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Bradley Road Widening from Holland
to 1300' South**

Advertised: May 8, 2007 (3.35)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 6, 2007

PROJECT NO: B6-0584

Base Bid					GRAND PACIFIC CONTRACTORS, Mira Loma, CA 91752		HARDY & HARPER Santa Ana, CA 92705	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	27,576.60	27,576.60
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
4	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	137.50	962.50	300.00	2,100.00
5	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	1,806	2.50	4,515.00	2.50	4,515.00
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	295	25.00	7,375.00	61.00	17,995.00
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	95	45.00	4,275.00	100.00	9,500.00
10	390102	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE A	TON	232	125.50	29,116.00	95.00	22,040.00
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	100	44.85	4,485.00	20.00	2,000.00
12	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) [RAMP & WALKWAY]	SQFT	5,825	3.15	18,348.75	2.00	11,650.00
13	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	640	28.00	17,920.00	27.00	17,280.00
14	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	SQFT	2,712	5.00	13,560.00	5.00	13,560.00
15	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
16	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	3,800.00	3,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	510516	MINOR CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)	CY	153	600.00	91,800.00	630.00	96,390.00
18	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	2	302.50	605.00	225.00	450.00
19	568017	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	5	165.00	825.00	150.00	750.00
20	800300	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	403	16.50	6,649.50	16.00	6,448.00
21	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	2,475.00	2,475.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
22	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	7,701	0.50	3,850.50	0.40	3,080.40
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	710	3.85	2,733.50	5.00	3,550.00
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	223	2.48	553.04	5.00	1,115.00
		PROJECT SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1-24)				296,348.79		299,000.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Bradley Road Widening from Holland
to 1300' South**

Advertised: May 8, 2007 (3.35)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 6, 2007

PROJECT NO: B6-0584

Base Bid					ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT Corona, CA 92878		MCKENNA GENERAL ENGINEERING Corona, CA 92879	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	19,750.00	19,750.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	4,300.00	4,300.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	16,608.25	16,608.25	29,500.00	29,500.00
4	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	50.00	350.00	585.38	4,097.66
5	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	1,806	3.50	6,321.00	2.93	5,291.58
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	6,079.13	6,079.13
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	295	36.00	10,620.00	57.27	16,894.65
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	900.00	900.00	4,325.00	4,325.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	95	130.00	12,350.00	142.45	13,532.75
10	390102	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE A	TON	232	105.00	24,360.00	192.00	44,544.00
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	100	43.00	4,300.00	47.77	4,777.00
12	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) [RAMP & WALKWAY]	SQFT	5,825	3.50	20,387.50	4.22	24,581.50
13	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	640	25.00	16,000.00	25.34	16,217.60
14	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	SQFT	2,712	5.00	13,560.00	3.71	10,061.52
15	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	2	2,350.00	4,700.00	1,300.00	2,600.00
16	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	4,100.00	4,100.00	1,870.00	1,870.00
17	510516	MINOR CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)	CY	153	1,110.00	169,830.00	782.00	119,646.00
18	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	2	205.00	410.00	263.00	526.00
19	568017	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	5	80.00	400.00	146.00	730.00
20	800300	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	403	15.00	6,045.00	17.50	7,052.50
21	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	7,300.00	7,300.00	3,350.00	3,350.00
22	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	7,701	0.25	1,925.25	0.44	3,388.44
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	710	4.00	2,840.00	5.27	3,741.70
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	223	4.00	892.00	5.85	1,304.55
		PROJECT SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1-24)				334,999.00		354,861.58

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Bradley Road Widening from Holland
to 1300' South**

Advertised: May 8, 2007 (3.35)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 6, 2007

PROJECT NO: B6-0584

Base Bid					R.J. NOBLE COMPANY Orange, CA 92856		COOLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC. Hesperia, CA 92340	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	600.00	600.00	7,600.00	7,600.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	700.00	700.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	22,000.00	22,000.00	63,000.00	63,000.00
4	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	7	320.00	2,240.00	180.00	1,260.00
5	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	1,806	2.50	4,515.00	2.57	4,641.42
6	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	33,000.00	33,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	295	65.00	19,175.00	71.00	20,945.00
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	2,070.00	2,070.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	95	107.00	10,165.00	83.00	7,885.00
10	390102	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE A	TON	232	97.00	22,504.00	112.00	25,984.00
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	100	33.00	3,300.00	11.50	1,150.00
12	394002	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) [RAMP & WALKWAY]	SQFT	5,825	2.85	16,601.25	1.96	11,417.00
13	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	640	30.00	19,200.00	27.60	17,664.00
14	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401)	SQFT	2,712	5.80	15,729.60	4.70	12,746.40
15	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	880.00	1,760.00
16	011503	UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309)	EA	1	4,400.00	4,400.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
17	510516	MINOR CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL)	CY	153	1,070.00	163,710.00	1,450.00	221,850.00
18	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	2	395.00	790.00	330.00	660.00
19	568017	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	5	125.00	625.00	79.00	395.00
20	800300	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	403	17.00	6,851.00	17.00	6,851.00
21	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	2,700.00	2,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
22	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	7,701	0.50	3,850.50	0.72	5,544.72
23	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	710	4.50	3,195.00	5.70	4,047.00
24	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	223	4.50	1,003.50	3.95	880.85
		PROJECT SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1-24)				364,354.85		432,951.39

Sub-Contractors listed by Elite Bobcat Service, Inc.

<u>Item</u>	<u>Subcontractor</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>License No.</u>
4,18-24	Orange County Striping	Orange	346095
20	Alcorn Fence	Riverside	122954